

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6016-6018/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 01/12/2008 in RP No. 268/2008 in RFA No. 1135/2007 & RP 269/2008 in RFA No. 1137/2007 and RP 270/2008 in RFA 1129/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

KANTHAMMA ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PYARI KUMARI ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/03/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P. Vishavanath Shetty, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sarvesh Bisaria, Adv.
Ms. E.R. Sumathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

(Anand Singh)
Assistant Registrar

(Pawan Kumar)
Court Master