

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6016-6018/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 01/12/2008 in RP No. 268/2008 & RP No. 269/2008 & RP No. 270/2008 & RFA No. 1129/2007 & RFA No. 1135/2007 & RFA No. 1137/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

KANTHAMMA ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PYARI KUMARI ETC.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 11/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. E.R. Sumathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to the petitioner to file affidavit of dasti service in respect of sole respondent in SLP(C) No.6017/2009 and to remove the defects in the application for substitution to bring the legal heirs of deceased sole respondent in SLP(C) No.6018/2009.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( M.S. Negi )  
Court Master