

@
ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.12

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s). 6016-6018/2009

KANTHAMMA ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PYARI KUMARI ETC.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date: 04/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.B. Sanyal, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sarvesh Bisaria, Adv.
Ms. E.R. Sumathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Raghavendra S.Srivatsa,Adv.
Mr. Rahat Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Venkita Subramoniam T.R., Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,
learned counsel for the respondent, this matter is adjourned for two
weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

(Indu Bala Kapur)

Court Master

Court Master

